Pixel Backlighting System®
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

layers and transmissivity.
Pixel Backlighting System®
ORDERING INFORMATION STANDARD SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION ACOUSTIC DAMPENING SERIES
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS /ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING /PIXEL BACKLIGHTING SYSTEM®
SERIES SIZE CCT DIMMING &
CONTROL OUTPUT MOUNTING OPTIONS
PXL - Standard Static
White
1x2
27 - 2700K S - Standard 0-10V 2 - 2W/SF S - Surface DB - Driver Box
PXL-RGBW - RGBW
2x2
30 - 3000K AT - Analog Tuning 4 - 4W/SF
EMC - Emergency Circuiting
PXL-DW - Dynamic
White
C - Custom 40 - 4000K DMX - DMX 6 - 6W/SF EM - Emergency Battery
50- 5000K IP-DMX - IP Rated DMX 10 - 10W/SF RD - Redundant Drivers
DW - Dynamic White
(2700-6500K)
AW - Lutron Athena
Wireless C - Custom*
RGBW - RGBW *Consult Factory
SERIES SIZE CCT DIMMING &
CONTROL OUTPUT MOUNTING OPTIONS
PXL-A - Standard
Acoustic
1x1 27 - 2700K S - Standard 0-10V 2 - 2W/SF S - Surface DB - Driver Box
PXL-DW-A - Dynamic
White Acoustic
1x2 30 - 3000K AT - Analog Tuning 4 - 4W/SF TG - T-Grid SC - Spider Connections
PXL-RGBW-A - RGBW
Acoustic
2x2 35 - 3500K DA - DALI 5 - 5W/SF EMC - Emergency Circuiting
C - Custom 40 - 4000K DMX - DMX 6 - 6W/SF EM - Emergency Battery
50- 5000K IP-DMX - IP Rated DMX 10 - 10W/SF RD - Redundant Drivers
DW - Dynamic White
(2700-6500K)
AW - Lutron Athena
Wireless C - Custom*
RGBW - RGBW *Consult Factory
Project Name: _________________________________________
Project Name: _________________________________________
Made in
USA
SAMPLE NUMBER: PXL-2X2-30-S-5-S-DB
SAMPLE NUMBER: PXL-DW-A-1X2-40-DA-6-TG-EMC
1x11x1
35 - 3500K 5 - 5W/SF
TG - T-Grid SC - Spider Connections
DA - DALI